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APPLICATION TO CHANGE A WELL NAME~ 3/0; , E 

APPLICATION IS MADE HEREBY TO CHANGE THE NAME OF A WELL 

PCI Canterra Bele 0-35 

Suncor Canterra Bele 0 -35 

Old Well Name 

Proposed Well Name 

Well Identifier N0001600 Unique Well Identifier 3000356640126150 

WELL LOCATION 

Location 

Coordinates 

(NAD27) 

Unit o 
Surface 

Reason for changing well name 

Section 35 

Lat 66 0 58 . 282.0 " 

"I certify that the information provided on this form is true and correct" 

Grid 6640126150 

Long 126 0 35 ' 892.0" 

Name Kristine A. Lawes Telephone (403) 296-3317 Ext 

Job Designation Liability Management Advisor E-Mail Klawes@suncor.com 

Operator Suncor Energy Inc. 
----------------------------------------------------------

Signature '~kP D~e 
sponsible Officer of Company 

June 22, 2011 
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